
Bezirk Hochschwarzwald 2021/22

Jungen 15 Bezirksliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

17.10.2021
 

10:00 (1)
 
10:00 (1)
 
12:00 (1)
 
12:00 (1)
 
13:30 v (1)
 
14:00 (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
Halle: Stadthalle, Am Bah...
TTV Möhringen
Halle: Stadthalle, Am Bah...
TTF Stühlingen
Halle: Stadthalle, Am Bah...
TTV Möhringen
Halle: Stadthalle, Am Bah...
TV St.Georgen
Halle: Stadthalle, Am Bah...
TTF Stühlingen
Halle: Stadthalle, Am Bah...

TTF Stühlingen
 
TV St.Georgen
 
TV St.Georgen
 
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
 
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
 
TTV Möhringen
 

3:7
 

1:9
 

2:8
 

4:6
 

9:1
 

4:6
 

So.
 

21.11.2021
 

10:00 u (1)
 
10:00 (1)
 
12:00 u (1)
 
12:00 (1)
 
13:15 v (1)
 
14:00 u (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TTF Stühlingen
Halle: Sporthalle Oberer ...
TV St.Georgen
Halle: Sporthalle Oberer ...
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
Halle: Sporthalle Oberer ...
TV St.Georgen
Halle: Sporthalle Oberer ...
TTV Möhringen
Halle: Sporthalle Oberer ...
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
Halle: Sporthalle Oberer ...

TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach
 
TTV Möhringen
 
TTV Möhringen
 
TTF Stühlingen
 
TTF Stühlingen
 
TV St.Georgen
 

10:0 W
 

9:1
 

0:10 W
 

9:1
 

2:8
 

0:10 W
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